
OUR LADY OF FATIMA PEAKHURST 

 

SACRAMENT of PENANCE 
Children in Year 2 and older 

Children who were not baptised in the Roman Catholic rite  
must contact the Parish Office prior to completing a form. 

Tuesday, 31 October 2023 at 5:30pm 
  

The enrolment form is available or on our website at www.ourladyoffatima.com.au. 
Enrolments close on FRIDAY 15 September 2023. 

DATE SCHEDULE TIME 

Tuesday 19 September PARENT INFORMATION EVENING 7:00pm 

Wednesday 11 October LESSON 1 7:00pm 

Saturday 14 October 
or 

Sunday 15 October 

WELCOMING MASS 
Presentation of Prayer Card 

‘Act of Contrition’ 

5pm Vigil 
9:15am & 6pm 

Wednesday 18 October LESSON 2 7:00pm 

Saturday 21 October 
or 

Sunday 19 October 
MASS 

5pm Vigil 
9:15am & 6pm 

Wednesday 25 October LESSON 3 7:00pm 

Saturday 28 October 
or 

Sunday 29 October 
MASS 

5pm Vigil 
9:15am & 6pm 

Tuesday 31 October 
SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION  

with Liturgy of the Word 
5:30pm 

 

http://www.ourladyoffatima.com.au/

